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1\l Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 
0 
(X) 

1\) 

0 
<0 

BOCKMAN, HARLAN R-YES 
BOCKMAN, HARLAN R-NO 
OBERMEYER, MICHAEL A -YES 
OBERMEYER, MICHAEL A -NO 

DISTRICT JUDGES 
Seventeenth Judicial District 

I 
2 
3 
4 

# REG # VeTE 1 2 3 4 
ADAMS 115 956 95,622 52,329 21,788 51,513 22,308 

TOTAL 115,956 95,622 52,329 21,788 51,513 22,308 

KELLEY, ROBERT F -YES 
KELLEY, ROBERT F -NO 
LEE, GEORGE B JR-YES 
LEE, GEORGE B JR-NO 
LEVI, THOMAS CLAYBORNE-YES 
LEVI, THOMAS CLAYBORNE-NO 
STUART, KENNETH K -YES 
STUART, KENNETH K -NO 
TURELLI, RICHARD DANIEL -YES 
TURELLI, RICHARD DANIEL -NO 

# REG 
ARAPAHOE 181.523 
DOUGLAS 18,631 
ELBERT 4,267 
LINCOLN 2,755 

TOTAL 207,176 

HAYS, JONATHAN W -YES 
HAYS, JONATHAN W -NO 

"' VOTE 
153, 146 

16, 128 
3,555 
2,365 

175, 194 

DISTRICT JUDGES 
Eighteenth Judicial District 

69,062 
8,748 
1. 756 
1, 018 

80,584 

2 
17,895 
2,969 

659 
416 

21 '939 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

3 4 
67,260 18,570 

8,472 3,086 
1 '706 689 

965 460 

78,403 22,805 

DISTRICT JUDGES 
Ninteenth Judicial District 

1 
2 

# REG # VOTE 2 

WELD 56,407 47,993 2&,282 10,011 

TOTAL 56,407 47,993 28,282 10,011 

ENWALL, MICHAEL R -YES 
ENWALL, MICHAEL R -NO 
MCLEAN, RICHARD C -YES 
MCLEAN, RICHARD C -NO 

DISTRICT JUDGES 
Twentieth Judicial District 

I 
2 
3 
4 

5 6 
66,143 19,406 
8,233 3,262 
1, 639 737 

942 461 

76,957 23,866 

# REG # VOTE 2 3 4 
BOULDER 121,401 103,664 52,436 15,086 51,714 15,232 

TOTAL 121,401 103,664 52,436 15,(186 51 714 15,232 

7 8 9 
60,772 26,144 66,535 

8,008 3,573 9,508 
1. 635 751 1, 757 

943 472 938 

71,358 30, 940 78, 738 

l 

10 
18,548 
2,793 

705 
495 

22,541 

1 
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N ..... 
0 

N ..... ..... 

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

ELA, WILLIAM M -YES 
ELA, WILLIAM M -NO 

# REG 
MESA 44,165 

TOTAL 44,165 

BELDOCK, OVID R -YES 
BELDOCK, OVID R -NO 

# REG 
ADAMS 115, 956 

TOTAL 115,956 

DISTRICT JUDGES 
Twenty-First Judicial District 

# VOTE 1 2 
36,924 22,125 9,857 

36,924 22,125 9,857 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Adams County 

# VOTE 1 2 
95,622 51,401 22,387 

95,622 51,401 22,387 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Alamosa County 

1 
2 

1 
2 

JONES, JEAN PAUL -YES 
JONES, JEAN PAUL-NO 

1 
2 

ALAMOSA 

TOTAL 

BECKMAN, ALAN R -YES 
BECKMAN, ALAN R -NO 
RALLIS, CHRIS G -YES 
RALLIS, CHRIS G -NO 
TAYLOR, RALPH C -YES 
TAYLOR, RALPH C -NO 

ARAPAHOE 

TOTAL 

# REG # VOTE 
6,106 5,125 

6, 106 5, 125 

3,531 

3,531 

2 
1 J 012 

1 J 012 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Arapahoe County 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

~ REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 
181,523 153,146 66,542 18,408 67,069 18,179 66,441 18,594 

181,523 153,146 66,542 18,408 67,069 18,179 66,441 18,594 
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

HYDE, BERT E -YES 
HYDE, BERT E -NO 

ARCHULETA 

TOTAL 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Archuleta County 

# REG # VOTE 
2,860 2,320 

2,860 2,320 

1 
1. 336 

1. 336 

2 
437 

437 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Bent County 

MARMON, THOMAS F -YES 
MARMON, THOMAS F -NO 

BENT 

TOTAL 

ARENDS, NORMAN L -YES 
ARENDS, NORMAN L -NO 

CHEYENNE 

TOTAL 

# REG # VOTE 
2,725 2,278 

2,725 2,278 

I, 302 

1. 302 

2 
401 

401 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Cheyenne Coupty 

# REG # VOTE 
1,446 1,268 

1. 446 1. 268 

1 
659 

659 

2 
450 

450 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Clear Creek County 

GAUBATZ, GEORGE R -YES 
GAUBATZ, GEORGE R -NO 

CLEAR CREEK 

TOTAL 

# REG # VOTE 
4,146 3,486 

4,146 3,486 

1 
1, 997 

1. 997 

2 
823 

823 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 
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1\) ..... 
~ 

1\) ..... 
(11 

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

MARTI NEZ, WILLIAM A -YES 
MARTINEZ, WILLIAM A -NO 

# REG 
COSTILLA 2,201 

TOTAL 2,201 

SULLIVAN, WHitNEY B -YES 
SULLIVAN, WHI NEY B -NO 

# REG 
CUSTER 1 J 346 

TOTAL 1 J 346 

FRENCH, FREDERICK L -YES 
FRENCH, FREDERICK L -NO 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Costilla County 

# VOTE 1 2 
1. 903 1 J 040 189 

1 '903 1 J 040 189 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Custer County 

# VOTE 1 2 
1,127 793 170 

1' 127 793 170 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Delta County 

# REG # VOTE 1 2 
3,804 DELTA 11,781 10,370 4,415 

TOTAL 11,781 10,370 4,415 3,804 

CREW, ROBERT B JR-YES 
CREW, ROBERT B JR-NO 
CHRYSLER, THEODORE H -YES 
CHRYSLER, THEODORE H -NO 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Denver County 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 

# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4 
DENVER 284,587 225,184 83,459 23,089 82,694 24,133 

TOTAL 284,587 225,184 83,459 23,089 82,694 24,133 
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0) 
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""' 

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

JOHNSON, BOB-YES 
JeJHNSON, BOB-NO 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Dolores County 

# REG :ti: VOTE 2 
DOLORES 1 '090 692 517 25l) 

TOTAL 

CURRY, THOMAS J ·YES 
CURRY, THOMAS J -NO 

1 '090 892 517 255 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Douglas County 

~~ REG :t<: VOT':" 2 
2,313 DOUGLAS 18,631 16,12[! ~j' 161 

TOTAL. 18,631 16,128 9' 161 2, ('.J ~· 

NELSON, JERRY COLLINS-YES 
NELSON, JERRY CO::JLU NS-1\10 
TOTH, DONALD RICHARD-YES 
TOTH, DONALD Rl CHARD··I\10 

~~ REG 
EL PJl.SO I ~7,573 

TOTAL 147,673 

LUNDQUIST, WALLACE-YES 
LUNDQUIST, WALLACE-NO 

:li< REG 

FREMONT 15,426 

TOTAL 15,4::26 

COUNTY JUDGES 
El Paso County 

~~· VelTE 2 
124,918 65,431 2f:~J 8!:37 

124,918 65.431 22,337 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Fremont County 

~~ VOTE 1 2 
13, 154 8,568 2,307 

13' 164 f": ~:~, r· .-, 
l.J J ...... ~.Ju 2J ~·lJ7 

1 
2 

1 
2 

2 
3 
4 

TOTAL 
772. 

77':>. 

3 
64,:-?9?1 

64,399 

1 
2 

"' 2:1,222 

23,222 
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I\) ...... 
<0 

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

KRODSHEN, ANDREW J -YES 
KRODSHEN, ANDREW J -NO 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Gilpin County 

Gl LPI ~~ 
# REG # VOTE 

1 '999 1 '603 
1 

740 
2 

389 

TOTAL 1 '999 l '603 740 389 

REESE, ALGERNON B Ill -YES 
REESE, ALGERNON B Ill-NO 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Gunnison County 

GUNNISON 
# REG # VGTE 

5, 963 .!], 765 2, 2"1!".5 

TOTAL 5,963 4,765 2,215 1 139 

DEMLOW, JAMES C -YES 
DEMLOW, JAMES C -NO 
JACKSON, FRANCIS C-YES 
JACKSON, FRANCIS C-NO 
NIETO, HENRY E-YES 
NIETO, HENRY E-NO 
PALMIERI, LINDA THERESA-YES 
PALMIERI, LINDA THERESA-NO 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Jefferson County 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

1 
2 

2 

# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
JEFFERSON 220,979 186,289 97,975 37,232 97,705 37,426 97,522 38.718 100,348 35,387 

TOTAL 220,979 186,289 97,975 37,232 97,705 37,426 97,522 38,718 100,348 35,387 

WISSEL, KEITH E-YES 
WISSEL, KEITH E-NO 

KioWA 

TOTAL 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Kiowa County 

cJl: REG # VolE 
1,330 1,159 

1 '330 1 J 159 

1 2 
895 144 

895 144 

1 
2 

J 
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1\) 
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1\) 
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

PENNY, J CURT-YES 
PENNY, J CURT-NO 

KIT CARSON 

TOTAL 

FATTOR, JOSEPH A-YES 
FATTOR, JOSEPH A-NO 

LAKE 

TOTAL 

HALL, PATRICIA A-YES 
HALL, PATRICIA A-NO 

LA PLATA 

TOTAL 

NELSON, DON L-YES 
NELSON, DON L-NO 
SCHULTZ, RONALD L-YES 
SCHULTZ, RONAl J L-NO 

LARIMER 

TOTAL 

:11: REG 
4,430 

4,430 

:jj: REG 
3,527 

3,527 

# REG 
1E,30o 

16,:->0r> 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Kit Carson County 

# VOTE 2 
a,735 2, 41 ~: 697 

3,735 2,413 697 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Lake County 

# VOTE 2 

# 

2,851 1 .I 471 693 

2,1351 1 J 471 693 

COUNTY JUDGES 
La Plata County 

VOTE 2 
13,547 8.~!5~9 2,301 

1::1,547 8,539 2,301 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Larimer County 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 

2 
3 
4 

# REG # VOTE 1 2 3 4 
90,002 77,265 47,682 10,165 46,704 10,532 

90,002 77,265 47,682 10,165 46,704 10,532 
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1\) 

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday; November 6, 1984 for the office of 

FOSTER, GARNET E -YES 
FOSTER, GARNET E -NO 

# REG 
LINCOLN 2,755 

TOTAL 2,755 

WARDELL, ROBERT MCCLURE-YES 
WARDELL, ROBERT MCCLURE-NO 

# REG 
MINERAL 6<13 

TOTAL 643 

NEAL, JOANN K-YES 
NEAL, JOANN K-NO 

# REG 
MOFFPIT 6,422 

TOTAL 6,-122 

DAVIDSON, JOHN C-YES 
DAVIDSON, JOHN C-Nt'J 

# REG 
MONTROSE 12,704 

TOTAL 12,704 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Lincoln County 

# VOTE 2 
2,365 1 J 548 371 

2,365 1 J 548 371 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Mineral County 

# VOTE 1 2 
482 362 75 

482 362 75 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Moffat County 

1 
2 

# VOTE 2 
5, 118 2,265 1 J 046 

5 J 11 8 2,265 1, OA6 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Montrose County 

1 
2 

# VOTE 1 2 
10,842 5,886 2,.123 

10,842 5,886 2, 123 

1 
2 

1 
2 
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WARDELL, ROBERT MCCLURE-YES 
WARDELL, ROBERT MCCLURE-NO 

# REG 
MINERAL 6<13 

TOTAL 643 

NEAL, JOANN K-YES 
NEAL, JOANN K-NO 

# REG 
MOFFPIT 6,422 

TOTAL 6,-122 

DAVIDSON, JOHN C-YES 
DAVIDSON, JOHN C-Nt'J 

# REG 
MONTROSE 12,704 

TOTAL 12,704 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Lincoln County 

# VOTE 2 
2,365 1 J 548 371 

2,365 1 J 548 371 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Mineral County 

# VOTE 1 2 
482 362 75 

482 362 75 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Moffat County 

1 
2 

# VOTE 2 
5, 118 2,265 1 J 046 

5 J 11 8 2,265 1, OA6 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Montrose County 

1 
2 

# VOTE 1 2 
10,842 5,886 2,.123 

10,842 5,886 2, 123 

1 
2 

1 
2 



1\) 
1\) 
(11 

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

LEFFERDINK, JOHN J-YES 
LEFFERDINK, JOHN J-NO 

PROWERS 

TOTAL 

COOPE.R, GORDON R··YES 
COeJPER, GORDON R-NO 

PUt.BL.f.l 

Ti.'JT i~L 

DUNBAR, KEITH F-YES 
DUNBAR, KEITH F-NO 

# REG 
6,259 

6,259 

# REG 
65,614 

65,61.:1 

~t' REG 
RW BLANCO 

TfHAL 

ROWE, GORDON H JR-YE~ 
ROWE, GORDON H JR-NO 

RIO GRANDE 

TOTAL 

-. 308 '-"I 

>, :::.ne 

~:· REG 
5,765 

5J7S!5 

# 

i~ 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Prowers County 

VOTE 2 
5,249 2,770 967 

5,249 2,770 967 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Pueblo County 

VOTE l 2 
£';6, 611 3~) J 0~9 10,315 

0<1,611 35,039 10.315 

•I~ 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Rio Blanco .county 

VOTE 1 ~ 

2, 709 1 ,515 70;'3 

:jj: 

::! J 
.. ,ns 

' .I ~15 
- .. r, .. _, r··· .. · 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Rio Grande County 

VOTE 1 2 
'' 791 3,334 !).: 9 

4,nn 3J334 949 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 
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1\) 
1\) 

m 
Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

BORLAND, R0<3ER D-YES 
BORLAND, ROGER 0··1'10 

ROUTT 

TOTAL 

CARLSON, 1'1A>< E-YES 
CARLSON, I"! ft. X E-NG 

SEDGWICV 

TOTAL 

DONNEN, ROYAL C-YES 
DONNEN, ROYAL C-NO 

WASHINGTON 

TOTAL 

CLUGSTON, SCOTT-YES 
CLUGSTON, SCOTT-NO 

WELD 

TOTAL 

FENNIE, KENT J-YES 
FENNIE, KENT J-Na 

YUMA 

TOTAL 

~t REG 
8,144 

8. 144 

# REG 
1 '933 

1 '933 

~~ REG 
3,284 

3,284 

# REG 
59,407 

56,407 

# REG 
5,682 

5,682 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Routt County 

# VOTE 2 
6,605 2,310 3, 172 

6,605 2,310 3,172 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Sedgwick County 

# VOTE 2 
1 '6-'.!2 1. 254 171 

1 '642 1 '254 171 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Washington County 

# VfJTE i 2 
2,778 1 J 469 890 

2, "/'78 1 J 469 . 890 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Weld County 

# VOTE 1 2 
47,993 21,958 17 J 148 

47,993 21,958 17' 1~8 

COUNTY JUDGES 
Yuma County 

# VOTE 2 
4,729 :Z,482 1 J 38"1 

4,729 2,482 1 J 387 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 

1 
2 
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Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

Moffat Tunnel Commissioners· Division One 

Adams 
Boulder 
Denver 
Gilpin 
Jefferson 

Eagle 
Grand 
Moffat 
Routt 

District A 
Arapahoe 
Denver 

District D 
Arapahoe 
Denver 
Jefferson 

District E 
Arapahoe 
Denver 

District F 
Adams 
Arapahoe 

District G 
Arapahoe 
Douglas 

District H 
Araphahoe 
Jefferson 

Walter 0. Cass 
2,270 

87 
9,498 

10 
3,401 

15,266 

Bruce E. Dines 
2,287 

88 
10,128 

10 
3,432 

15,945 

John M. Law 
2,239 

83 
9,639 

10 
3,130 

15,101 

Moffat Tunnel Commissioners· Division 2 

William B. Chenoweth 
20 

484 
960 
307 

1,771 

James M. Pughe 
17 

312 
1,223 

306 
1,858 

RTD DISTRICT DIRECTORS 

Geoffrey Lloyd 
165 

7,450 
7,615 

Michael J. Garcia 
367 

12,194 
3,155 

15,716 

Valerie Cheeseman 
845 

7,036 

Bob Jacobsen 
821 

8,840 
7,881 

Mary R. Duty 
4,531 

12,625 
17,156 

John Dibella 
14,359 

2,339 
16,698 

Jay Bear Baker 
13,787 

3,338 
17,125 

9,661 

Jack McCroskey 
188 

15,422 
15,610 

Byron L. Johnson 
767 

8,191 
8,958 

Richard Karam 
15,367 

1,960 
17,327 

Carlos A deMoraes 
10,881 

1,812 
12,693 
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1\) Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 
U) 
0 

1\) 
U) ..... 

District I 
Adams 
Boulder 

District M 
Jefferson 

RTD DISTRICT DIRECTORS 

William C. (Bill) Womack 
8,056 

26,380 
34,436 

Helen W. Steele 
20,655 

William D. Johnson 
17,834 

Abstract of Votes cast at the GENERAL Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 1984 for the office of 

WRITE-IN VOTES 

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS 
(Only Counties that recorded votes cast for Candidate are listed) 

Arapahoe 
Boulder 
Denver 
El Paso 
Gunnison 
Larimer 
Washington 

Grand 

Adams 
Arapahoe 

PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT 

Sonia Johnson/Richard Walton 
1 

15 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

23 

U.S. CONGRESS, THIRD DISTRICT 
Paul Geisendorfer 

4 

RTD DISTRICT F 
Ronald James Earthman 

3 
20 
23 
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1\) 
c.u 
1\) 

1\) 
c.u c.u 

Party affiliation Recap of Registered Voters-Pre General Election 1984 
(Close of Registration, 32 days prior to the Election) 

co NAME C.C1 NO REP OEf''1 UNAFFIL LIB i PRO COF 
-A'LfliMs-·--o,--- ---:::as-s-9 21665~ 40736 25 
, t,LM10S; 02 1940 2701 1465 1 
, ARP,PAHOE 03 67024 37692 76BQ7 69 
:· ARCHULET />. 04 1178 1162 520 
'l>ACA 05 ~., o4. 

06 739 1165 821 
07 33672 35036 52907 79 
06 1952 240G 2075 

642 466 !>36 
1353 1037 1756 2 
1586 2370 298 

202 1616 181 2 

14 480 
15 3691 1 
16 85048 154 5 

{ 

18 8644 2718 7269 10 
19 3052 2264 3381 5 
20 1583 897 1787 

63 3 

3 
2 

26 2041 1840 6 
27 437 29 
28 462 593 

97301 85 13 
333 

1134 

1 
21 7 

1 

!:LOGAN 
:·MESA 7 
;:'MINERAL 

iiMONTEZUMA 42 2872 2845 2604 2 3 
'MONTROSE 43 4664 3857 4183 2 

I' MORGAN 44 4253 2944 3200 2 

;:OTERO 4b 
!'OURAY 46 
I: PARK 47 2 

!'PHILLIPS 48 1 

11PI IKI N ~-

j:PRO\IERS 50 1931 2022 2306 
liPUEBLO 51 10680 38574 16360 5 

jiRIO BLANCO 52 1559 902 847 

j· R I 0 GRANDE 53 2251 2084 1430 

iROUTT 54 2638 2643 2863 5 

\!SAGUACHE 55 719 1217 690 
!SAN JUAN 56 149 196 322 

fSAN MIGUEL 57 537 940 639 
ISEDG\11 CK 58 919 478 536 

rUMMIT 
59 1990 1154 3576 1 

jTELLER 60 1963 1403 2378 3 
i\IASH I NGTON 61 1904 682 698 
1WELD 62 19319 15022 22066 5 
II YUMA 63 2202 1528 19!52 

~-TOTAL 514383 514715 592208 576 32 15 

TOTAL 
--r1""5~~ 

6106 
2 181523 

2860 

2725 
3 121617 

6437 
1446 
4146 
4254 
2201 
~ 

1346 
11781 

4 284587 
I 

18631 
8697 
4267 

14/691 
15426 
13052 

1999 

5963 
527 

4183 

220979 
1330 
4430 

16306 
90002 

8840 

10247 
44165 

643 

6321 
12704 
10397 

J 
~ 

1627 
3867 
2858 

6259 
65614 

3308 

8144 
2626 

667 
2116 
1933 
6720 
5744 
3284 

5640/ 
!5682 

1 C21306 

1! 1 
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